Position

Student Tutor

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor |

Other Positions Held
Student Tutor I,

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor I,
Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor Il

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

LAVC ARC - General
Tutoring

Total Wages

$4,495

$4,456

$4,217

$3,526

$3,352

$3,084

$2,027

$992

$900

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$41

$60

$99

$0

$0

$0

$36



