Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Student Tutor II	Student Tutor II, Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$4,495	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$4,456	\$0
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III, Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$4,217	\$41
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$3,526	\$60
Student Tutor III	Student Tutor III	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$3,352	\$99
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$3,084	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$2,027	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$992	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC ARC - General Tutoring	\$900	\$36